Position

Phoenix/Del Valle Principal
Phoenix/Del Valle Vice Principal
Phoenix/Del Valle Teacher
Phoenix/Del Valle Teacher
Parcel Tax Counselor
Phoenix/Del Valle Teacher
Phoenix/Del Valle Teacher
Phoenix/Del Valle Teacher
Teacher

Phoenix/Del Valle Teacher
Principal Secretary 11 Month
Phoenix/Del Valle Teacher
Phoenix/Del Valle Teacher
Phoenix/Del Valle Teacher
Bilingual Clerk Typist
Campus Supervisor
Phoenix/Del Valle Teacher
Phoenix/Del Valle Teacher
Library Media Specialist
Special Ed Aide

Child Welfare & Attend Aide
Bilingual Aide

Phoenix/Del Valle Resource Spe

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified

Livermore Valley Joint Unified

Department

Del Valle High School
Del Valle High School
Del Valle High School
Del Valle High School
Del Valle High School
Del Valle High School
Del Valle High School
Del Valle High School
Del Valle High School
Del Valle High School
Del Valle High School
Del Valle High School
Del Valle High School
Del Valle High School
Del Valle High School
Del Valle High School
Del Valle High School
Del Valle High School
Del Valle High School
Del Valle High School
Del Valle High School
Del Valle High School
Del Valle High School

Total Wages

$125,076
$101,200
$77,435
$74,301
$73,439
$63,780
$60,956
$60,366
$59,074
$54,842
$52,748
$51,299
$42,725
$41,160
$33,215
$30,246
$29,326
$27,446
$17,890
$16,528
$14,804
$12,775
$0

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$18,159
$22,173
$17,592
$18,101
$17,557
$16,430
$16,963
$11,180
$16,833
$15,766
$13,425
$15,371
$10,229
$12,902
$10,937
$16,273
$9,127
$6,907
$2,074
$2,516
$12,973
$508
$19,695



