Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Phoenix/Del Valle Principal		Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Del Valle High School	\$125,076	\$18,159
Phoenix/Del Valle Vice Principal		Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Del Valle High School	\$101,200	\$22,173
Phoenix/Del Valle Teacher		Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Del Valle High School	\$77,435	\$17,592
Phoenix/Del Valle Teacher		Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Del Valle High School	\$74,301	\$18,101
Parcel Tax Counselor		Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Del Valle High School	\$73,439	\$17,557
Phoenix/Del Valle Teacher		Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Del Valle High School	\$63,780	\$16,430
Phoenix/Del Valle Teacher		Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Del Valle High School	\$60,956	\$16,963
Phoenix/Del Valle Teacher		Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Del Valle High School	\$60,366	\$11,180
Teacher		Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Del Valle High School	\$59,074	\$16,833
Phoenix/Del Valle Teacher		Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Del Valle High School	\$54,842	\$15,766
Principal Secretary 11 Month		Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Del Valle High School	\$52,748	\$13,425
Phoenix/Del Valle Teacher		Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Del Valle High School	\$51,299	\$15,371
Phoenix/Del Valle Teacher		Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Del Valle High School	\$42,725	\$10,229
Phoenix/Del Valle Teacher		Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Del Valle High School	\$41,160	\$12,902
Bilingual Clerk Typist		Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Del Valle High School	\$33,215	\$10,937
Campus Supervisor		Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Del Valle High School	\$30,246	\$16,273
Phoenix/Del Valle Teacher		Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Del Valle High School	\$29,326	\$9,127
Phoenix/Del Valle Teacher		Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Del Valle High School	\$27,446	\$6,907
Library Media Specialist		Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Del Valle High School	\$17,890	\$2,074
Special Ed Aide		Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Del Valle High School	\$16,528	\$2,516
Child Welfare & Attend Aide		Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Del Valle High School	\$14,804	\$12,973
Bilingual Aide		Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Del Valle High School	\$12,775	\$508
Phoenix/Del Valle Resource Spe		Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Del Valle High School	\$0	\$19,695